1C0:

00599743
Radnioves

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 11/2022
Rozpocet v K&

Datum:

Popis:

231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231

0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
0011

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
98008
98008

Celkem za ¢.

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

5171
6349
6121
6121
5154
6121
5023
5139
4111

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

15.11.2
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SniZzeni objemu vydajua
Vodovod investice
Kanalizace investice
SniZzeni objemu vydajua
VO elektfina

VO investice

Mzda zastupitelé
Volba prezidenta
Volba prezidenta

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

9 400,00
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